
73°W 72°W 71°W

13°S

12°S

11°S

3.0 Second Peak Spectral Acceleration Map USGS
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km

0 50 100

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.5

1.0

2.0

SA(3.0) (%g)

Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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